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Tentative bifurcation of fees payable for B.Tech Programmes

= g2 a¥/First Year gfad a¥/Second Year AT a¥/Third Year g a¥/Fourth Year
Sf Nb Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring Autumn Spring
THAd FRI/One Time Fee
A1 |9aer fra/Admission Fee 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A2 |38 #12/Grade Card 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A3 |3l gATOTIH/Provisional Certificate 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A4 |afercar adeTon/Medical Examination 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A5 |©BTH &ea1ur HI9/Students Welfare Fund 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A6 [3mufaidhraor /Modernisation 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A7 |9gdT< 9d/Identity Card 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FHdd/Total 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
g @ATI/Per Semester
B1 _|f¥a7or |/ Tution Fee 1,00,000.00] 1,00,000.00] 1,00,000.00] 1,00,000.00] 1,00,000.00] 1,00,000.00| 1,00,000.00| 1,00,000.00
B2 [9RYeT thrA/Examination Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
B3 |gofieyor FﬁHlRegistration Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
B4 [Se@mEr Fﬁm/Gymkhana Fee 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00 1,750.00
B5 |om=mard faxmr/Hostel Seat Rent 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
B6 _|fastelr 3R a=r rH/Electricity & Water Charges 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
B7 _|Rfecar §ra/Medical Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B8 |o1a &Y s1w/Student Benevolent Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B9 | BT TATYAT eh/Hostel Establishment Charges 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B10 |ST91a1 A1l ed 3izrer=i/Contribution for Hostel Subsidy 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Fol/Total 1,16,750.00f 1,16,750.00] 1,16,750.00] 1,16,750.00{ 1,16,750.00] 1,16,750.00 1,16,750.00( 1,16,750.00
JIETT STAT ﬂﬁISecurity Deposits
C1 |dwne [R&TT STAT RWInstitute Security Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
C2 W HR&TT STAT AT/Library Security Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
C3 |5 w=ewr s IR/Mess Security Deposit 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fdl/Total 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
D1 [ari¥e &rar difa#/Annual Insurance Premium 1,892.00 0.00 1,892.00 0.00 1,892.00 0.00 1,892.00 0.00
I AMGrand Total (A+B+C+D) 1,26,642.00| 1,16,750.00) 1,18,642.00| 1,16,750.00| 1,18,642.00| 1,16,750.00| 1,18,642.00| 1,16.750.00
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1 Allthe SC/ST/PwD students are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee
2 Institute has two semesters in a year i.e. Autumn & Spring
3 lIT Goa reserves right to revise fee structure in subsequent semester
4 In addition to the above, every student has to pay per Semester Mess advance of Rs. 18,709/- (As applicable in every semester,subject to revisions).
5  Refundable Mess Advance of Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission

"Note : The Fees at 'A' and 'C' are one time fees at the time of admissions. The fees at 'D' is to be paid in every Autumn Semester (Once in a year)."




